

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Southland Royalty A # 21
Lea County New, Mexico

P-4-215-37e
1310/5 & 430/E
30-025-37031

222	2.22	1/4	0.44	0.97	0.97
488	2.66	3/4	1.31	3.49	4.46
968	4.80	1/2	0.88	4.20	8.66
1152	1.84	1/2	0.88	1.61	10.27
1648	4.96	1 1/4	2.19	10.85	21.12
2147	4.99	1	1.75	8.73	29.86
2641	4.94	1 1/4	2.19	10.81	40.66
3111	4.70	1	1.75	8.23	48.89
3609	4.98	1	1.75	8.72	57.60
4108	4.99	3/4	1.31	6.55	64.15
4606	4.98	1	1.75	8.72	72.87
5104	4.98	3/4	1.31	6.54	79.40
5578	4.74	1	1.75	8.30	87.70
6049	4.71	1	1.75	8.24	95.94
6521	4.72	3/4	1.31	6.20	102.13
6950	4.29	1 1/2	2.63	11.26	113.40


Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 23rd day of MARCH, 2005 by
Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.




Notary Public

